
State of Arkansas

Commissioner of State Lands

Thursday, March 1, 2018

Tax Turnback Report / Redemption Deeds
3/1/2017  to  3/31/2017

ARKANSAS County

Code - Year Parcel Number Value Deed Name:County

$83.34

$0.00

$27.54

$4.00

$0.00

$114.88

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

13-6 2012 075-00159-250  8,880.00

A TRACT OF LAND IN LOT F  SP GT 2424 BEG S&W 210' FROM   WESTERN COR BLK 60 TH S&W  320' S&E120' N&E320' 

N&W120' TO POB *COLLECT 2012 ONLY* Section: 2424 Township:  Range:  Acreage: 0 Lot:  Block:  City: ST CHARLES 

Addition: SPANISH LAND GRANT SD: 01S C

Deed Date: 3/2/2017  12:00:00AM

Deed #:

TOMMY L KEATON Years Collected: 2012-2012

%CHRIS/CRYSTAL KEATON %CHRIS KEATON

ST CHARLES, AR 72140

Legal Description:

ARKA

 364349

$1,679.02

$0.00

$224.67

$4.00

$0.00

$1,907.69

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

5-2 2013 071-01293-000  17,860.00

LOT 3 & W1/2 OF LOT 2 Section:  Township:  Range:  Acreage:  Lot:  Block: 24 City: DEWITT Addition: IMPROVEMENT 

COMPANY SD: 01C C

Deed Date: 3/3/2017  12:00:00AM

Deed #:

SCOTT & SHANNON MCCARTY Years Collected: 2013-2015

%SCOTT MCCARTY

DEWITT, AR 72042

Legal Description:

ARKA

 364416

$3,723.59

$0.00

$688.08

$4.00

$0.00

$4,415.67

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

9-2 2012 074-01666-000  25,880.00

Lot 63 & N10' OF LOT 62 Section:  Township:  Range:  Acreage: 0 Lot: 63 & N10' OF 62 Block:  City: STUTTGART Addition: 

GRANVUE ACRES SD: 22C C

Deed Date: 3/6/2017  12:00:00AM

Deed #:

TERRY HOOKER Years Collected: 2012-2015

1512 GRANVUE DR

STUTTGART, AR 72160

Legal Description:

ARKA

 364480

$567.36

$0.00

$79.12

$4.00

$0.00

$650.48

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

10-11 2013 074-03247-000  10,980.00

 Section:  Township:  Range:  Acreage:  Lot: 29 Block: 2 City: STUTTGART Addition: NORTH HILLS SD: 22C C

Deed Date: 3/10/2017  12:00:00AM

Deed #:

JEFF R NESBITT JR AND WIFE Years Collected: 2013-2015

%JEFF R JR & LATAYA NESBITT

STUTTGART, AR 72160

Legal Description:

ARKA

 364663
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State of Arkansas

Commissioner of State Lands

Thursday, March 1, 2018

Tax Turnback Report / Redemption Deeds
3/1/2017  to  3/31/2017

ARKANSAS County

Code - Year Parcel Number Value Deed Name:County

$11.38

$0.00

$3.84

$4.00

$0.00

$19.22

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

10-3 2012 074-02481-000  7,360.00

*COLLECT 2012 ONLY* Section:  Township:  Range:  Acreage: 0 Lot: 7 Block: 8 City: STUTTGART Addition: IMPROVEMENT 

CO 3RD SD: 22C C

Deed Date: 3/14/2017  12:00:00AM

Deed #:

%AUDREY MONTGOMERY Years Collected: 2012-2012

%GAIL WHITTED

PINE BLUFF, AR 71603

Legal Description:

ARKA

 364779

$2,982.84

$0.00

$541.85

$4.00

$0.00

$3,528.69

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

10-10 2012 074-02894-000  15,450.00

. Section:  Township:  Range:  Acreage: 0 Lot: 4 Block: 8A City: STUTTGART Addition: MAHLES 2ND SD: 22C C

Deed Date: 3/21/2017  12:00:00AM

Deed #:

RALPH & ETHEL WATKINS Years Collected: 2012-2015

%DEBBIE K WATKINS

STUTTGART, AR 72160

Legal Description:

ARKA

 365120

$416.58

$0.00

$56.35

$4.00

$0.00

$476.93

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

3-1 2013 002-02556-000  3,010.00

1A SQ SE COR OF A 6A TRACT IN SW COR S1/2 NE1/4 Q9/278

 Section: 13 Township: 04S Range: 03W Acreage: 1 Lot:  Block:  City:  Addition:  SD: 01S

Deed Date: 3/28/2017  12:00:00AM

Deed #:

ANGELA VINSON JACKSON Years Collected: 2013-2015

%MICHAEL EUGENE JACKSON

GURDON, AR 71743

Legal Description:

ARKA

 365410

$70.22

$0.00

$9.32

$4.00

$0.00

$83.54

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

2-11 2013 002-02555-004  520.00

PT. OF S1/2 NE1/4, COM SW CORTH E630',N210'POB TH E210'N105'W210'S105' TO POB CONT .50AC Section: 13 

Township: 04S Range: 03W Acreage: 0.5 Lot:  Block:  City:  Addition:  SD: 01S

Deed Date: 3/28/2017  12:00:00AM

Deed #:

MICHAEL & ANGELA JACKSON Years Collected: 2013-2015

%MICHAEL EUGENE JACKSON

GURDON, AR 71743

Legal Description:

ARKA

 365411
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State of Arkansas

Commissioner of State Lands

Thursday, March 1, 2018

Tax Turnback Report / Redemption Deeds
3/1/2017  to  3/31/2017

ARKANSAS County

Code - Year Parcel Number Value Deed Name:County

$665.79

$0.00

$135.55

$4.00

$0.00

$805.34

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

12-4 2012 074-04139-000  3,120.00

. Section:  Township:  Range:  Acreage: 0 Lot: 5 Block: 1 City: STUTTGART Addition: ROCK ISLAND SD: 22C C

Deed Date: 3/30/2017  12:00:00AM

Deed #:

JAMMIN 5D INVESTMENTS INC Years Collected: 2012-2015

%JEFF DREYER

COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80908

Legal Description:

ARKA

 365661

$913.74

$0.00

$193.45

$4.00

$0.00

$1,111.19

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

12-2 2012 074-04037-000  4,030.00

. Section:  Township:  Range:  Acreage: 0 Lot: 12 Block: 31 City: STUTTGART Addition: REINSCHS SD: 22C C

Deed Date: 3/30/2017  12:00:00AM

Deed #:

JAMMIN 5D INVESTMENTS INC Years Collected: 2012-2015

%JEFF DREYER

COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80908

Legal Description:

ARKA

 365662

$914.74

$0.00

$195.56

$4.00

$0.00

$1,114.30

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

12-1 2012 074-04035-000  3,970.00

. Section:  Township:  Range:  Acreage: 0 Lot: 10 Block: 31 City: STUTTGART Addition: REINSCHS SD: 22C C

Deed Date: 3/30/2017  12:00:00AM

Deed #:

JAMMIN 5D INVESTMENTS INC Years Collected: 2012-2015

%JEFF DREYER

COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80908

Legal Description:

ARKA

 365663

$2,240.92

$0.00

$421.16

$4.00

$0.00

$2,666.08

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

13-1 2012 074-04584-000  11,400.00

. Section:  Township:  Range:  Acreage: 0 Lot: 2 Block: 17 City: STUTTGART Addition: UNION SD: 22C C

Deed Date: 3/30/2017  12:00:00AM

Deed #:

KRISTOPHER KEYTON Years Collected: 2012-2015

200 SOUTH 7TH STREET

FORT SMITH, AR 72901

Legal Description:

ARKA

 365664
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State of Arkansas

Commissioner of State Lands

Thursday, March 1, 2018

Tax Turnback Report / Redemption Deeds
3/1/2017  to  3/31/2017

ARKANSAS County

Code - Year Parcel Number Value Deed Name:County

$133.56

$0.00

$25.08

$4.00

$0.00

$162.64

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

8-3 2012 074-00353-000  680.00

Lot 9 & S 10' OF 10 Section:  Township:  Range:  Acreage: 0 Lot:  Block: 5 City: STUTTGART Addition: ANDERSONS SD: 

22C C

Deed Date: 3/30/2017  12:00:00AM

Deed #:

ERMA HENDERSON ET AL Years Collected: 2012-2015

3005 S GEORGIA

PINE BLUFF, AR 71601

Legal Description:

ARKA

 365665

Totals for ARKANSAS County:

Total:

Municipal Liens:

County Costs:

Interest:

SIDTaxes:

Taxes:  14,403.08

 0.00

 2,601.57

 52.00

 0.00

 17,056.65
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