

Tax Turnback Report / Redemption Deeds

3/1/2017 to 3/31/2017

ARKANSAS County

County	Code - Year	Parcel Number	Value Deed Name:			
ARKA	13-6 2012	075-00159-250	8,880.00 TOMMY L KE	ATON	Years Collected:	2012-2012
Deed Date:	- 2/2/2017 13		%CHRIS/CR	STAL KEATON %CHRIS KEATON	Taxes:	\$83.34
	-, , -	2:00:00AM	ST CHARLES	, AR 72140	SIDTaxes:	\$0.00
Deed #:	364349				Interest:	\$27.54
egal Desci	cription: A TI	RACT OF LAND IN LOT F SP GT	424 BEG S&W 210' FROM WESTE	RN COR BLK 60 TH S&W 320' S&E120' N&E320'	County Costs:	\$4.00
		Y* Section: 2424 Township: Range: Acreage: 0 Lot: Block: City: ST CHARLES		Municipal Liens:	\$0.00	
Addition: SPANISH LAND GRANT SD:			: 01S C		Total:	\$114.88
ARKA	5-2 2013	071-01293-000	17,860.00 SCOTT & SH	ANNON MCCARTY	Years Collected:	2013-2015
Deed Date:	. 2/2/2017 13	2.00.00AM	%SCOTT MC	CARTY	Taxes:	\$1,679.02
	3/3/2017 12 364416	2:00:00AM	DEWITT, AR	72042	SIDTaxes:	\$0.00
Deed #:	304410				Interest:	\$224.67
Legal Description: LOT 3 & W1/2 OF LOT 2 Section: Township: Range: Acreage: Lot: Block: 24 City:			wnship: Range: Acreage: Lot: Bl	ock: 24 City: DEWITT Addition: IMPROVEMENT	County Costs:	\$4.00
	CON	MPANY SD: 01C C			Municipal Liens:	\$0.00
					Total:	\$1,907.69
ARKA	9-2 2012	074-01666-000	25,880.00 TERRY HOOK	ER	Years Collected:	2012-2015
Deed Date:	1 Date: 3/6/2017 12:00:00AM	1512 GRANV	UE DR	Taxes:	\$3,723.59	
Deed #:			STUTTGART,	AR 72160	SIDTaxes:	\$0.00
Deed #: 364480				Interest:	\$688.08	
•		ownship: Range: Acreage: 0 Lot: 6	3 & N10' OF 62 Block: City: STUTTGART Addition:	County Costs:	\$4.00	
	GRA	ANVUE ACRES SD: 22C C			Municipal Liens:	\$0.00
					Total:	\$4,415.67
ARKA	10-11 2013	074-03247-000	10,980.00 JEFF R NESB	ITT JR AND WIFE	Years Collected:	2013-2015
Deed Date: Deed #:	. 2/10/2017	12.00.00AM	%JEFF R JR	& LATAYA NESBITT	Taxes:	\$567.36
	364663	2017 12:00:00AM 663 Section: Township: Range: Acreage: Lot:	STUTTGART,	AR 72160	SIDTaxes:	\$0.00
	304003				Interest:	\$79.12
Legal Desci	cription: Sec		ge: Lot: 29 Block: 2 City: STUTTGA	RT Addition: NORTH HILLS SD: 22C C	County Costs:	\$4.00
					Municipal Liens:	\$0.00
					Total:	\$650.48



Tax Turnback Report / Redemption Deeds

3/1/2017 to 3/31/2017

ARKANSAS County

County Code	- Year	Parcel Number	Value	Deed Name:		
ARKA 10-3	2012	074-02481-000	7,360.00	%AUDREY MONTGOMERY	Years Collected:	2012-2012
Deed Date: 3	/14/2017 12./	2:00:00AM		%GAIL WHITTED	Taxes:	\$11.38
	714/2017 12:0 864779			PINE BLUFF, AR 71603	SIDTaxes:	\$0.00
Deed #: 3	004779				Interest:	\$3.84
•			wnship: Range: Acrea	ge: 0 Lot: 7 Block: 8 City: STUTTGART Addition: IMPROVEMENT	County Costs:	\$4.00
CO 3RD SD: 22C C				Municipal Liens:	\$0.00	
				Total:	\$19.22	
ARKA 10-10	2012	074-02894-000	15,450.00	RALPH & ETHEL WATKINS	Years Collected:	2012-2015
Seed Date: 3	/21/2017 12./	12:00:00AM		%DEBBIE K WATKINS	Taxes:	\$2,982.84
	•			STUTTGART, AR 72160	SIDTaxes:	\$0.00
Deed #:	365120				Interest:	\$541.85
Legal Description: . Section: Township: Range:			ige: 0 Lot: 4 Block: 8A	City: STUTTGART Addition: MAHLES 2ND SD: 22C C	County Costs:	\$4.00
					Municipal Liens:	\$0.00
					Total:	\$3,528.69
ARKA 3-1	2013	002-02556-000	3,010.00	ANGELA VINSON JACKSON	Years Collected:	2013-2015
Dood Datos 3	1 Date: 3/28/2017 12:00:00AM	00·00AM		%MICHAEL EUGENE JACKSON	Taxes:	\$416.58
			GURDON, AR 71743	SIDTaxes:	\$0.00	
Deed #: 365410				Interest:	\$56.35	
Legal Description: 1A SQ SE COR OF A 6A TRACT IN SW COR S1/2			, ,		County Costs:	\$4.00
	Section: 13 Township:	n: 13 Township: 04S Range:	4S Range: 03W Acreage: 1 Lot: Bloc	Block: City: Addition: SD: 01S	Municipal Liens:	\$0.00
					Total:	\$476.93
ARKA 2-11	2013	002-02555-004	520.00	MICHAEL & ANGELA JACKSON	Years Collected:	2013-2015
Deed Date: 3	/20/2017 12.4	8/2017 12:00:00AM 5411 PT. OF S1/2 NE1/4, COM SW CORTH E630',N210		%MICHAEL EUGENE JACKSON	Taxes:	\$70.22
				GURDON, AR 71743	SIDTaxes:	\$0.00
Deed #: 3	11400				Interest:	\$9.32
Legal Description			,	210'N105'W210'S105' TO POB CONT .50AC Section: 13	County Costs:	\$4.00
	Township: 04S Range: 03W Acreage: 0.5 L		e: 0.5 Lot: Block: City: Addition: SD: 01S		Municipal Liens:	\$0.00
					Total:	\$83.54



Tax Turnback Report / Redemption Deeds

3/1/2017 to 3/31/2017

ARKANSAS Count

County Code - Year P	arcel Number	Value Deed Name:		
ARKA 12-4 2012 0	74-04139-000	3,120.00 JAMMIN 5D INVESTMENTS INC	Years Collected:	2012-2015
Deed Date: 3/30/2017 12:00:	20.004M	%JEFF DREYER	Taxes:	\$665.79
Deed #: 3/30/2017 12:00.	UUAM	COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80908	SIDTaxes:	\$0.00
Deed #: 303001			Interest:	\$135.55
Legal Description: . Section:	Section: Township: Range: Acreage: 0 Lot: 5 Block	0 Lot: 5 Block: 1 City: STUTTGART Addition: ROCK ISLAND SD: 22C C	County Costs:	\$4.00
			Municipal Liens:	\$0.00
			Total:	\$805.34
ARKA 12-2 2012 0	74-04037-000	4,030.00 JAMMIN 5D INVESTMENTS INC	Years Collected:	2012-2015
Deed Date: 3/30/2017 12:00:	7 12:00:00AM	%JEFF DREYER	Taxes:	\$913.74
-,,		COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80908	SIDTaxes:	\$0.00
Deed #: 365662			Interest:	\$193.45
Legal Description: . Section:	Township: Range: Acreage: 0) Lot: 12 Block: 31 City: STUTTGART Addition: REINSCHS SD: 22C C	County Costs:	\$4.00
			Municipal Liens:	\$0.00
			Total:	\$1,111.19
ARKA 12-1 2012 0	74-04035-000	3,970.00 JAMMIN 5D INVESTMENTS INC	Years Collected:	2012-2015
Deed Date: 3/30/2017 12:00:	004M	%JEFF DREYER	Taxes:	\$914.74
-,,		COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80908	SIDTaxes:	\$0.00
Deed #: 365663			Interest:	\$195.56
Legal Description: . Section:		Lot: 10 Block: 31 City: STUTTGART Addition: REINSCHS SD: 22C C	County Costs:	\$4.00
			Municipal Liens:	\$0.00
			Total:	\$1,114.30
ARKA 13-1 2012 0	74-04584-000	11,400.00 KRISTOPHER KEYTON	Years Collected:	2012-2015
2/20/2017 12 00	12:00:00AM	200 SOUTH 7TH STREET	Taxes:	\$2,240.92
• •		FORT SMITH, AR 72901	SIDTaxes:	\$0.00
Deed #: 365664			Interest:	\$421.16
Legal Description: . Section:	Township: Range: Acreage: () Lot: 2 Block: 17 City: STUTTGART Addition: UNION SD: 22C C	County Costs:	\$4.00
			Municipal Liens:	\$0.00
			Total:	\$2,666.08



Tax Turnback Report / Redemption Deeds

3/1/2017 to 3/31/2017

ARKANSAS County

ARKA 8-3 2012 074-00353-000 680.00 ERMA HENDERSON ET AL Deed Date: 3/30/2017 12:00:00AM Deed #: 365665 480.00 ERMA HENDERSON ET AL 3005 S GEORGIA PINE BLUFF, AR 71601	ars Collected: Taxes: SIDTaxes:	2012-2015 \$133.56
Deed Date: 3/30/2017 12:00:00AM PINE BLUFF, AR 71601	SIDTaxes:	\$133.56
PINE BLUFF, AR 71601		
Deed #: 300000		\$0.00
	Interest:	\$25.08
Legal Description: Lot 9 & S 10' OF 10 Section: Township: Range: Acreage: 0 Lot: Block: 5 City: STUTTGART Addition: ANDERSONS SD:	County Costs:	\$4.00
22C C	unicipal Liens:	\$0.00
	Total:	\$162.64
Totals for ARKANSAS County:	Taxes:	14,403.08
Totals for Authorits Councy i	SIDTaxes:	0.00
	Interest:	2,601.57
	County Costs:	52.00
Mu	unicipal Liens:	0.00
	Total:	17,056.65